1793-1794

Juin-juillet 1794

1803-1804

Fév.-nov. 1808

1808-1816

Avril-ao(t 1817

1817-1821

1821-1838

1844-1851

1853-1863

1864-1870

-1873

1874-1876

1876-1888

1888-1910

1910-

1935-1943

1945-1952

-1965-1972

1972-1995

1995-2008

2008-2014

2014-

SAINT-FREGANT

LE MENNEC Yves

ROY Corentin

ROUDAUT

PONT Jean

LE BESCOND CHEF DU BOIS Alexandre
DUPLESSIS Charles Edouard
DUPLESSIS-QUINQUIS FrancoisMarie
BOUL CH Goulven Joseph
DUPLESSIS

LE BOULCH Guénolé

LE BRETON Yves

LE GALL Guillaume

LE BIHAN Guillaume
BRETON YvesMarie

DU PLESSIX QUINQUIS Louis
BROUDIN Goulven

CALVEZ Théophile

BROCH Guillaume
CORLOSQUET Goulven
JACQ Eugéne

LE BORGNE Anne-Marie
MORRY Gislaine

GALLIOU Cécile



